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WHG 55WHG 54 Flur

Schlafen

Bad

Bad

Kind
Wohnen/Kochen/Essen

Terrasse

Kind II Kind I

1:100

Übersichtsplan

A B

Dachgeschoss             4 Zi. Wohnung
Wohnen/Essen/Kochen        
Schlafen
Kind I
Kind II                                                               
Bad   
Flur                          
Terrasse 33,3%                                 
Wohnfläche gesamt

N

38,29m²
13,34m²
10,24m²
10,08m²

5,39m²
10,36m²

7,33m²
95,03m²

20 4
m

20 4
m

Butzbach

Mehrfamilienhaus A
Grundriss WE 55


